BRAZ0S BEND BAPTIST CHURCH

The Church By the Park
2017-2018 Calendar of Events

Feb 2017
Sun 5 Baptist Men’s Day — 8:30 AM Breakfast For Everyone
Sat 11 Youth Valentines Fund Raiser & Youth Auction 6:30 — 9:00 pm
GET YOUR TICKETS FROM YOUTH GROUP
Mar 2017
March 3 Winter Jam
5-12 Week of Prayer for North American Missions & Annie Armstrong Offering
Sun 12 Guest Speaker — Daylight Savings — Spring forward
March 13-17  Needville ISD/Damon/Columbia-Brazoria ISD Spring Break 'ﬂ';_ .s
Wed 15  No Wednesday night services -:'Cf_:_ -
20 Spring Begins { SIRIRLE
TBA SPRING CLEANUP DAY 1F
Apr 2017
Wed 5 Finance Committee Meeting 8:00 P.M
Sun 9 Joint Staff and Lay Pastors’ Meeting
TBA Make GOODIES for Easter Sunday — Plan for Easter weekend
Friday 14 7:00 PM Good Friday Service at BBBC EVERYONE WELCOME
Saturday 15 5:00 PM Family&Friends Fellowship Meal@ BBBC EVERYONE WELCOME
Sunday 16 7:30 AM Sunrise Service —at The Park
8:15 AM Breakfast for EVERYONE
9:15 AM Resurrection Easter Egg Hunt
10:30 AM Church Service — Brazos Bend Baptist Church
Sun 23 Lord's Supper Service / Business Meeting
May 2017
TBA Family Night Out
Sun 21 Graduating Senior recognition day
TBA Nominating Committee meeting-select staff/committee for 2016-2017
to be approved at the July business meeting
June 2017
TBA MOVIE NIGHT
Mon 20 Summer Begins
June 11-17  Carolina Creek Youth Camp
July 2017
Wed 5 Finance Committee Meeting 8:00 P.M.
Sun 9  Joint Staff and Lay Pastors Meeting ,
Sun 9  Lord's Supper Service / Business Meeting NEW Coordinators
Mon-Fri 10-14 VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL 6 -9 pm - Dan & Consuelo Stokes
Friday 14  VBS Commencement & Hot Dog Dinner Fellowship

EVERYONE WELCOME
Monday 31- Aug 4 Hispanic Mission Trip - Details to be announced



Aug 2017
Sat

Sept 2017

TBA
Sept

Sun
Thursday

Oct 2017

Wed
Sun
Sun

Sun
TBA
Sat

Nov 2017
Sun
Sun

Sun
Wed

Dec 2017
Dec
Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed
Sun

Jan 2018

Fri-Sun
Wed
Sun
Sun
Sun

BRAZ0S BEND BAPTIST CHURCH

19

11-18
10
22

o]

TBA

28

12
22

3-10

13
17
20
24
27
31

5-7
10
14
14
22

The Church By the Park
2016-2017 Calendar of Events

BACK TO SCHOOL FAMILY FLING

TEAM KID STARTS

Week of Prayer for Texas Missions — Mary Hill Davis Offering Begins
Fellowship Meal following Church services-Hispanic church prepares meal

Fall Begins

ol @
) ) ) avv
Finance Committee meeting 8:00 P.M. f pos.

Lord's Supper Service / Business Meeting
Joint Staff and Lay Pastors Meeting
FALL FESTIVAL PLANNING MEETING

La Iglesia Bautista selling their famous Papusa immediately after services

FALL CLEANUP DAY
FALL FUN FESTIVAL - 4-6 PM

Daylight Savings — Fall Back

Baptist Women’s World Day of Prayer

Thanksgiving Feast 12:00 Noon - EVERYONE WELCOME
No Wednesday night church services

Week of Prayer for International Missions — Lottie Moon Missions Offering

Foreign Missions Speaker
7:00 PM Christmas Program — Desserts to follow

Combined Choir/Children’s Christmas Program (light meal to follow)

No Wednesday night church services — Winter Begins

MERRY CHRISTMAS EVE — Join us for Services
No Wednesday night church services

HAPPY NEW YEAR’s EVE — Join us for services

Mid Winter Retreat
Finance Committee meeting 8:00 P.M.
Lord's Supper Service / Business Meeting
Joint Staff and Lay Pastors Meeting
Fellowship Meal — Brazos Bend “Bowl Fest” 12:00 Noon

s %5’%

2, 3
T M
wﬁ%i@

-4

o

Zingestig.com



If you need to schedule an event or reserve the church facilities, please contact
Michelle West — jmkz@consolidated.net or 979.292.4167




