BRAZOS BEND BAPTIST CHURCH

The Church By the Park 2017-2018 Calendar of Events

		2017-2018 Calendar of Eve	ents			
Feb 2017						
Sun	5	Baptist Men's Day – 8:30 AM Breakfast For Everyone				
Sat	11	Youth Valentines Fund Raiser & Youth A				
		GET YOUR TICKETS FROM Y	1			
Mar 2017						
March	3	Winter Jam				
Maici	5-12		lissions & Annie Armstrong Offering			
Sun	12	Guest Speaker – Daylight Savings – Spring				
March	13-17	Needville ISD/Damon/Columbia-Brazoria				
Wed	15	No Wednesday night services				
,, •	20	Spring Begins	pring!			
TBA		SPRING CLEANUP DAY	140			
<u>Apr 2017</u>						
Wed	5	Finance Committee Meeting 8:00 P.M				
Sun	9	Joint Staff and Lay Pastors' Meeting				
TBA		Make GOODIES for Easter Sunday – Plan	for Easter weekend			
Friday	14	7:00 PM Good Friday Service at BBBC E				
Saturday	15	5:00 PM Family&Friends Fellowship Meal@ BBBC EVERYONE WELCOME				
Sunday	16	7:30 AM Sunrise Service –at The Park				
		8:15 AM Breakfast for EVERYONE				
		9:15 AM Resurrection Easter Egg Hunt				
		10:30 AM Church Service – Brazos Bend I	Baptist Church			
Sun	23	Lord's Supper Service / Business Meeting				
<u>May 2017</u>						
TBA		Family Night Out				
Sun	21	Graduating Senior recognition day				
TBA		Nominating Committee meeting-select sta				
		to be approved at the July business	meeting			
<u>June 2017</u>			- We			
TBA		MOVIE NIGHT				
Mon	20	Summer Begins	ZWWWGC			
June 11-17	Caro	olina Creek Youth Camp				
<u>July 2017</u>			NEW Coordinators			
Wed	5	Finance Committee Meeting 8:00 P.M.	INE AN COOLUILIATOLS			
Sun	9	Joint Staff and Lay Pastors Meeting	NEW Coordinators			
~	_	T 11 C C : /D : 37 ::	NIEW L'OOFGIDOTOFO			

EVERYONE WELCOME
Hispanic Mission Trip - Details to be announced

VBS Commencement & Hot Dog Dinner Fellowship

VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL 6-9 pm - Dan & Consuelo Stokes.

Lord's Supper Service / Business Meeting

9

10-14

Monday 31- Aug 4

14

Sun

Mon-Fri

Friday

NEW Coordinators

BRAZOS BEND BAPTIST CHURCH

The Church By the Park 2016-2017 Calendar of Events

	2010 2017 CMCMCM 01 27 CMC
19	BACK TO SCHOOL FAMILY FLING
11-18 10 22	TEAM KID STARTS Week of Prayer for Texas Missions – Mary Hill Davis Offering Begins Fellowship Meal following Church services-Hispanic church prepares meal Fall Begins
4	Finance Committee meeting 8:00 P.M.
8	Lord's Supper Service / Business Meeting
8	Joint Staff and Lay Pastors Meeting FALL FESTIVAL PLANNING MEETING
TBA	La Iglesia Bautista selling their famous Papusa immediately after services
	FALL CLEANUP DAY
28	FALL FUN FESTIVAL – 4-6 PM
5	Daylight Savings – Fall Back
5	Baptist Women's World Day of Prayer
12	Thanksgiving Feast 12:00 Noon – EVERYONE WELCOME
22	No Wednesday night church services
	11-18 10 22 4 8 8 TBA 28

Dec	3-10	Week of Prayer for International Missions – Lottie Moon Missions Offering
Sun	3	Foreign Missions Speaker
Wed	13	7:00 PM Christmas Program – Desserts to follow
Sun	17	Combined Choir/Children's Christmas Program (light meal to follow)
Wed	20	No Wednesday night church services – Winter Begins
Sun	24	MERRY CHRISTMAS EVE – Join us for Services
Wed	27	No Wednesday night church services
Sun	31	HAPPY NEW YEAR's EVE – Join us for services

Jan 2018

Fri-Sun	5-7	Mid Winter Retreat		
Wed	10	Finance Committee meeting 8:00 P.M.		**
Sun	14	Lord's Supper Service / Business Meeting		
Sun	14	Joint Staff and Lay Pastors Meeting		
Sun	22	Fellowship Meal – Brazos Bend "Bowl Fest"	12:00 Noon	



If you need to schedule an event or reserve the church facilities, please contact Michelle West $-\underline{jmkz@consolidated.net}$ or 979.292.4167